
2ème Rallye de l'Huveaune
Classement ES7 LES GLACIERES (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

3 PIERI Tom/CORTES Fabien Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 1 1 1 0:02:36,3

1 SCHIFANO Nicolas/RUIZ Audrey Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 2 2 2 0:02:39,1 0:02,8 0:02,8

2 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/BIAGETT... Volkswagen POLO FRC2R5/Rally2 3 3 3 0:02:39,6 0:03,3 0:00,5

4 CASCIANI Frédérik/PEYRONEL Stéphane Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 4 4 4 0:02:40,7 0:04,4 0:01,1

7 GILLET Nicolas/ORTS Jean-François Huyndai I20 N FRC2R5/Rally2 5 5 5 0:02:40,9 0:04,6 0:00,2

10 VONIC Pierre/GUARINONI Gérald Alpine A 110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 6 1 1 0:02:42,2 0:05,9 0:01,3

30 DELORS Sébastien/NETO Lionel Peugeot 206 GT FRNATF214 7 1 1 0:02:47,7 0:11,4 0:05,5

6 FOGGI Franck/GUILLEMET Isabelle Citroën DS3 FRC2R5/Rally2 8 6 6 0:02:48,1 0:11,8 0:00,4

8 ROBERT Cédric/GATTEAUX Daniel BMW M3 FRNAT A8 9 2 1 0:02:48,6 0:12,3 0:00,5

64 PUPPO Anthony/MAHINC Enzo Renault CLIO S1600 FRC4 A6K 10 1 1 0:02:49,0 0:12,7 0:00,4

5 TROÏANO Thierry/TROÏANO Valérie Citroën DS3 FRC2R5/Rally211 7 7 0:02:49,5 0:13,2 0:00,5

53 FORTUNATO Frédéric/SANTOS Paulo Citroën DS3 FRC4 R3 12 2 1 0:02:51,2 0:14,9 0:01,7

63 FERRERO Stéphane/VALET Paulin Peugeot 206 FRC4 A6K 13 3 2 0:02:52,0 0:15,7 0:00,8

44 ESCUDERO Pierre/COLLOMP Emmanuel BMW 325 I FRNAT A8 14 3 2 0:02:52,9 0:16,6 0:00,9

18 DAUNE Jean-Baptiste/GORDA Clément Renault CLIO RS LINE FRC3Rally3 15 1 1 0:02:54,1 0:17,8 0:01,2

17 SAUVAIGO David/CHARDON Florian Renault CLIO FRC3Rally3 16 2 2 0:02:55,1 0:18,8 0:01,0

25 BAPTISTE Dorian/LEFEBVRE Julien Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 17 4 1 0:02:56,6 0:20,3 0:01,5

68 TRABUCO Rémy/GAILLARD TRABUCO Ma... Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 17 4 1 0:02:56,6 0:20,3 0:01,5

57 ROMANO Patrick/ESCUDERO Camille Renault CLIO 4 RS FRC4 R3 19 6 2 0:02:57,2 0:20,9 0:00,6

60 RALLO Anthony/RALLO Romain Renault CLIO FRC4 R3 19 6 2 0:02:57,2 0:20,9 0:00,6

83 MELLAN Patrice/BRAHIC Maxime Renault CLIO FRC4 N3 21 8 1 0:02:58,1 0:21,8 0:00,9

23 BARBIER Stéphane/BARBIER Nadège Peugeot 208 GT LINE FRC4Rally4 22 9 2 0:02:59,0 0:22,7 0:00,9

86 DALMASSO Robin/DALMASSO Maxime Renault CLIO FRC4 N3 23 10 2 0:02:59,7 0:23,4 0:00,7

58 BATISSE Aurélien/BESSI Manon Renault CLIO 4 FRC4 R3 24 11 4 0:02:59,8 0:23,5 0:00,1

54 POLLINA Vivien/BASSO Mélanie Renault CLIO R3 FRC4 R3 25 12 5 0:03:00,0 0:23,7 0:00,2

16 TAFFIN Bernard/ARNAUD Mylène Renault CLIO FRC3Rally3 26 3 3 0:03:00,1 0:23,8 0:00,1

67 SCANDOLA Loïc/SCANDOLA Bastien Renault CLIO 5 RS ... FRC5Rally5 26 1 1 0:03:00,1 0:23,8 0:00,1

55 POCHERON Christopher/SISTI Cédric Renault CLIO 4 FRC4 R3 28 13 6 0:03:00,3 0:24,0 0:00,2

36 MARTIN Emilien/GROS Jérôme Renault CLIO FRNATF214 29 4 2 0:03:01,3 0:25,0 0:01,0

34 BRUN Patrick/GIMER Hervé Peugeot 205 FRNATF214 30 5 3 0:03:01,4 0:25,1 0:00,1

27 NUCHO Marc/THOUEZ Adam Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 31 14 3 0:03:02,0 0:25,7 0:00,6

69 BAGNOL Harmonie/LANCIOLI Christophe ♥ Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 32 15 2 0:03:02,2 0:25,9 0:00,2

70 HERON Bastien/COUSIN Sébastien Skoda FABIA FRC4 R2 33 16 3 0:03:03,0 0:26,7 0:00,8

32 GUILLAUME Frédéric/BURON Bastien Peugeot 206 S16 FRNATF214 34 6 4 0:03:03,5 0:27,2 0:00,5

51 MARTORA Cédric/ALBERGE Adrien Renault 5 GT TURBO FRNAT N4 35 7 1 0:03:04,1 0:27,8 0:00,6

88 GARTNER Victor/PUCCIA Thomas Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 36 17 1 0:03:04,5 0:28,2 0:00,4

38 BADET Frédéric/CALLEGARIN Antoine Peugeot 206 RC FRNATF214 37 8 5 0:03:04,6 0:28,3 0:00,1

48 TRIPODI Yvan/GAILLOT Morgan Mitsubishi LANCER ... FRNAT A8 37 8 3 0:03:04,6 0:28,3 0:00,1

96 MARTIN Thomas/POITEVIN Grégory Peugeot 106 FRC5 N2 39 2 1 0:03:05,5 0:29,2 0:00,9

78 TOSELLO Patrick/PALLENOT Valentin Peugeot 205 FRC4 F213 40 18 1 0:03:05,6 0:29,3 0:00,1
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59 ROGANI Laurent/ROGANI Antoine Peugeot 207 R3 FRC4 R3 41 19 7 0:03:06,0 0:29,7 0:00,4

92 AUTIERO Eric/DALMAS Céline Peugeot 205 RALLYE FRC5 F212 42 3 1 0:03:06,4 0:30,1 0:00,4

50 BEGNIS Olivier/CRUVEILLE Bernard Renault 5 GT TURBO FRNAT N4 43 10 2 0:03:06,6 0:30,3 0:00,2

45 BRAGALLI Guillaume/HEROLD Vincent Subaru IMPREZA FRNAT A8 44 11 4 0:03:07,0 0:30,7 0:00,4

20 CASSINOTO Thierry/MALLET Eric Renault CLIO FRC4Rally4 45 20 4 0:03:07,4 0:31,1 0:00,4

56 NICOLAS Jean-Michel/BLANQUER Que... Renault CLIO FRC4 R3 46 21 8 0:03:07,6 0:31,3 0:00,2

84 ARAMO Cédric/LEROY Joy Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 47 22 3 0:03:08,3 0:32,0 0:00,7

24 BIBIANO Bastien/LECLAIRE Estebanne Renault CLIO 5 FRC4Rally4 48 23 5 0:03:10,1 0:33,8 0:01,8

76 GRAS Marc/BLANCHARD Cyrielle Peugeot 208 FRC4 F213 49 24 2 0:03:11,1 0:34,8 0:01,0

40 BERNARDI Raphaël/BLANCHOT Stéphanie Peugeot 309 GTI 16S FRNATF214 50 12 6 0:03:12,7 0:36,4 0:01,6

46 ALLIES Vincent/MORIN Vincent Subaru WRX STI FRNAT A8 51 13 5 0:03:13,2 0:36,9 0:00,5

66 GROTTOLI Claude/ALBERTINI DELALA... Renault CLIO FRC5Rally5 52 4 2 0:03:13,6 0:37,3 0:00,4

81 FARGIER Victor/FARGIER Patrick Renault CLIO 16S FRC4 A7 53 25 1 0:03:14,3 0:38,0 0:00,7

93 CAMPISANO Anthony/CHAIX Mylène Talbot SAMBA RALLYE FRC5 F212 54 5 2 0:03:17,0 0:40,7 0:02,7

97 LEIX Sébastien/VERNETTES Magali Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 55 6 2 0:03:17,5 0:41,2 0:00,5

47 MURCIA Yves/COPPOLA Kévin Subaru IMPREZA STI FRNAT A8 56 14 6 0:03:17,8 0:41,5 0:00,3

89 DHE Damien/FOIS Daniel Citroën SAXO FRC4 A6 57 26 2 0:03:19,5 0:43,2 0:01,7

87 BERNARDI Jacques/BENIVAY Joël Peugeot 106 RALLYE FRC5 A5K 58 7 1 0:03:23,1 0:46,8 0:03,6

98 GAY Yoann/VIGIER Kévin Citroën SAXO FRC5 N2 58 7 3 0:03:23,1 0:46,8 0:03,6

82 TAFFIN Thomas/GIDEL Morine Peugeot 206 FRC4 A7 60 27 2 0:03:23,4 0:47,1 0:00,3

77 ALEXIS Julien/SCARNATO Philippe Peugeot 205 FRC4 F213 61 28 3 0:03:27,4 0:51,1 0:04,0

100 COSTE Clément/MALATERRE Elisa Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 62 9 1 0:03:28,2 0:51,9 0:00,8

14 REYNAUD J-J-Marie/MANEN Christian Lotus ELISE S1 FRGT GT9 63 2 1 0:03:32,4 0:56,1 0:04,2

91 DODRUMEZ Joctan/DODRUMEZ Joris Citroën AX SPORT FRC5 F212 64 10 3 0:03:34,5 0:58,2 0:02,1

39 UGHETTO Gabriel/UGHETTO Didier Volkswagen GOLF 3 FRNATF214 65 15 7 0:03:38,1 1:01,8 0:03,6

80 SAINT-MARTIN Mélody/GARCIN Florent ♥ Suzuki SWIFT SPORT FRC4 F213 66 29 4 0:03:40,5 1:04,2 0:02,4

104 BONNAUD Cindy/CARABIN Morgane ♥ Citroën SAXO FRC5N2SÉRIE67 11 1 0:03:45,3 1:09,0 0:04,8

79 MARSEILLE Frédéric/MARSEILLE Sophie Citroën SAXO FRC4 F213 68 30 5 0:03:45,8 1:09,5 0:00,5

103 GAUDIN Philippe/MAURIN Gaetan Peugeot 206 FRC5N2SÉRIE69 12 2 0:03:49,3 1:13,0 0:03,5

101 BAGNARO Coralie/FERMIER Ingrid ♥ Citroën DS3 FRC5 R1 70 13 1 0:03:56,1 1:19,8 0:06,8

70 classés
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